
S1/2 OF LOT 2 BLK B TIMUQUA S/D

650-603, 773-2102, 792-609, LE 1

PEACOCK CHARLES E
560 SW TIMUQUA TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/01/2015 DF 2.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

52,008
10,232
35,000
97,240
45,192
52,048

HX HB 27,048
25,000
97,240

0

112,340

1528/2571 11/29/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEACOCK CHARLES  E

PEACOCK CHARLES E (

0792/0609 6/16/1994 AG U V 13 13,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HETTIE LOU GLENN

CHARLES E PEACOCK
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8633 M H 125 07/25/1994

1995HX Base Yr

509 SW TIMUQUA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,838 117.9000 70.74 130,020 1995 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1624

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 32,371

FOP 408 35 143 4,046

SFB 480 80 384 10,866

UCP 546 20 109 3,084

UOP 230 25 58 1,641

2,808 1,838 52,008

BAS= W2 SFB= N12 W5 FOP= N12 W34 S12 E34$ W35 S12 E40$ W42
UCP= W21 S26 E21 N26$ S26 E4 UOP= S10 E23 N10 W23$ E40 N26$.

BAS

2
42

26

4
40

26

SFB 12

5
35

12

40

FOP 12

34

12

34

UCP

21

26

21

26

UOP10

23

10

23

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 -20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 40 1994 1994 3 40 432

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

10,232

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,000


